Rajshahi Medical University



The under mentioned candidates are declared to have passed the BSC in Nursing Public Health (Post Basic) 1st Year Supplementary Examination, 2019. The results are published provisionally subject to the approval of the syndicate. University authority reserves the right to correct or cancel the result if any discrepency arises.

BSC in Nursing Public Health (Post Basic) 1st Year Supplementary Examination, 2019 (In Serial order)

Pass Bogura Nursing College, Bogura

Roll No	Name of Candidates	Remarks/Hon's in Course
201805302036	MST. ASMA KHATUN	
201905302001	TAZNUR BEGUM	
201905302002	MUNMUN ROY	
201905302012	MOST. MAHBUBA KHATUN	
201905302013	MST. BILKIS ARA BEGUM	
201905302014	MST. FARIDA BEGUM	
201905302015	MST.MERINA AKTAR	
201905302017	SUMI AKTER	
201905302019	HUSNEARA KHATUN	
201905302021	TUHINUM ARA	
201905302022	MOLINA RANI BISWAS	
201905302025	MALLIKA RANI PAL	
201905302026	MST. SABIA KHATUN	
201905302029	MD. ABDULLAHEL BAKI	
201905302031	RUPIYA KHATUN	
201905302032	MST. PERVIN AKTER	
201905302033	MST. KAMRUNNAHER	
201905302037	DALIA PARVIN	
201905302039	MOST. UMME SALMA	
201905302040	MAHMUDA AKHTAR	
201905302042	PARVIN AKTER	
201905302043	MD. ASADUZZAMAN MONDAL	
201905302044	MEGHNA ALI	
201905302045	RASHIDA KHATUN	
201905302047	REKHA RANI GHOSH	
201905302048	ONGONA RANI SARKER	

Page 1 of 3

(In Serial order)

Pass

Bogura Nursing College, Bogura

Roll No	Name of Candidates	Remarks/Hon's in Course
201905302049	NURUNNAHAR	
201905302050	NASIMA AKHTAR	
201905302051	MONJU FOLIA	
201905302055	MOST. MOMOTAJ BEGUM	
201905302057	SUJAN ROY	
201905302058	FATEMA KHATUN	
201905302059	MST. NARGIS PARVIN	

Statistics of Result

No. Registered	No. Appeared	No. Passed	Percentage
33	33	33	100.00

Page 2 of 3

Referred/Failed/Expelled

The under mentioned candidates are referred in BSC in Nursing Public Health (Post Basic) 1st Year Final Examination-2019 and are required to appear at next examination in the course / courses noted against their names and rolls. The results are published provisionally subject to the approval of the syndicate. University authority reserves the right to correct or cancel the result if any discrepency arises.

Administrative Building Rajshahi Medical University

> Controller of Examinations Rajshahi Medical University

on he was

Date: 01-03-2022

Memo No. RMU/CE/Bsc in Nursing (Post Basic)/101/2018/574

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to (Not based on seniority):-

- 1. Dean, Faculty of Nursing, Rajshahi Medical University, Rajshahi.
- 2. Principal, Bogura Nursing College, Bogura
- 3. Chairman, BSC in Nursing Public Health (Post Basic) 1st Year Supplementary Examination, 2019 Committee.
- 4. Registrar, Rajshahi Medical University.
- 5. Adminstrator, Computer Center, RMU (With a request to circulate by internet).
- 6. Deputy/Assistant/Section Officer, RMU (With a request to present in the next meeting of the syndicate).
- 7. Deputy Registrar/ Assistant Registrar/ Section Officer, (Academic Section), RMU.
- 8. Deputy/Assistant Controller / Section Officer, office of the controller of Examinations (Bills/Record/Certificates), RMU.
- 9. PS to V.C, RMU.
- 10. Public relation officer, RMU.
- 11. News paper readers forum, RMU.
- 12. Notice Board, Rajshahi Medical University.
- 13.

Deputy Controller of Examinations Rajshahi Medical University.